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Monday 7:00 pm

Kingpin's Alley FFC

Team Numbers

Lanes 5 - 42

|a=

Team Name

Team Flicker

Ti Automotive
JB's Cards #1

Team Yadanza
Dreamsleep
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Team Phillips

Team Vinnie Nichols

Team Zach Bogholtz

Double B Ball & Drill #2
Martha's Dandee Creme

+

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Team Name

Team Simons
Team Gitto

Double B Ball & Drill
Fenix Parts

Northern Enterprises

Team Simek

Team Cody

Team Rick Bogholtz
Team VanGuilder
Team Bruno

#
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Team Name

Kingpin's Alley #2
Revolutions Pro Shop
JB's Card #2
Michael's Marine Service
Team Cory Nichols
Team Companion
Team Morgan

Team Chris Smith
Team Blair

Team Chandler

#

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Team Name

Team Tennant
Team Stangle
Team McVey
Team Palladino
Kingpin's Alley #1
Team Fuller
Team Germain
Team Burnham

Lane Assignments
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WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wk04
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07
Wk08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

Wk16
Wk17
Wk18
Wk19
Wk20

Wk21
Wk22
Wk23
Wk24
Wk25

Wk26
Wk27
Wk28
Wk29
Wk30

Wk31
Wk32
Wk33

WkO01
Wk02
WkO03
Wko04
Wk05

Wk06
Wk07
Wk08
Wk09

08/29
09/05
09/12
09/19
09/26

10/03
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31

11/07
11/14
11/21
11/28
12/05

12/12
12/19
12/26
01/02
01/09

01/16
01/23
01/30
02/06
02/13

02/20
02/27
03/06
03/13
03/20

03/27
04/03
04/10

08/29
09/05
09/12
09/19
09/26

10/03
10/10
10/17
10/24

56

7-8

9-10

11-12

13-14

1516

17-18

19-20

21-22

23-24

11- 4
20- 24
18- 4
10-19
13-26

10- 20
26- 20
11- 31
34-32
17-13

22-14
10- 21
12- 31
11-32
34- 7

8- 36
21-10
1- 9
36- 2
11-9

18- 36
15-21
19-16
16-27
15-22

32- 36
23- 6
12-22
31-13
30- 3

13-24
12-20
22- 5

25-26

25- 2
15- 1
7-33
20- 1
15-34

34-19
11-10
16- 1
5-18
8-15

32- 8
6-11
3-33
35-23
36- 8

37-25
1-23
24- 29
31- 8
35-37

24- 9
17- 5
28-18
17-26
28-14

28- 6
11-16
20- 3
24- 9
15-17

7-36
4-28
19-17

27-28

10- 26
23-21
14-37
21-32
8- 30

23-21
1-23
21-32
28- 3
36- 33

19-31
26- 38
36- 21
1-27
30-15

7-18
32-38
32- 21
10-13
31-10

29-37
33-19

3-29
24-13
30-17

24-18
7-18
2-5

23-7

34-10

25-27
10-15
37-11

29-30

33-19
12-27
34-36
12- 28
19- 4

1-32
21-31
5-28
13- 4
12- 9

27-18
1-33
22- 2
25-28
19-24

33-29
3-27
23- 3
28- 1
1-15

11-15
16- 10
37-34
36- 34
32- 4

16- 23
31- 1
14- 4
36-18
37-14

1-18
14- 3
34- 7

31-32

9- 6
7-35
29- 3
5-27
31-11

512
34-32
18- 14
7-19
20- 2

24-10
2-13
23-29
7-14
16- 20

24-20

4-14
38-27
37-24
23-21

10-35
38-30
20-24
1-7
13-35

34- 1
38-26
28-17
26-16
5-35

38-26
30- 6
8- 9

33-34

32- 5
22-28
10- 6
25-18
20- 29

28-18
5-28
7- 3
35-14
11-27

26- 37
27-31
13-11

6- 4
12- 31

15-13
6-17
4-14

15-35

32-27

31-23
1-35
15-17
31-33
27- 7

11-33
33- 21
19-25
1-33
31-29

32-23
22- 5
31-24

35-36

36- 20
37-26
15-11
35-14
17- 21

7- 35
7-14
35-22
37-22
38-10

11- 4
32-22
34- 1
5-18
33-21

10- 11
12-26
17- 6
21-29
3-38

3- 1
28-36
25- 9
21- 6
8- 11

31-26
12-14
10- 30
38-21
8- 7

33- 21
19-17
29- 2

37-38

38-15
13-34
31-38
22-36
10- 1

22-14
12-18
6-13
25- 6
23-26

28-35
35-23
32-35
26- 20
11-10

35- 1
19- 25
26-19
9-32
14- 4

32-27
27-18
13-35
11-38
29-23

21-38
22- 3
35-37
12-22
25- 9

12- 4
37-11
16-35

39-40

23-16
14- 4
16-19
7- 9
23-32

36- 3
35- 3
17- 4
24-17
16- 21

2-20
7-14
38-27
19-15
2-13

2-21
34- 30
30-12
23- 3
17- 26

21-38
8-37
23- 1
2-19
25-16

12- 5
20- 5
15- 8
2-20
27-11

20- 6
34- 7
27-13

41-42

1-18
2- 6
8-20
6- 3
12- 5

24-15
22-24
12-37
29-12
34- 31

29-17
28-18
5-14
24-16
1-35

32-22
33-5
33-16
27-38
12- 5

14-17
2- 4
5-31
12-37
18- 6

20-14
2-17
6- 24
3-28

16-32

28-22
8- 9

25-23

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned

21- 31
5-38
24- 23
13- 2
28-18

6-13
4-36
25- 36
8-15

17-24
33-36
17-21
26-33
35-22

25-33
15- 6
24- 29
36-33

28-35
11-30
1-32
30-38
7-27

4- 38
27-13
9-19
30-23

12-29
25-16
12-35
16- 4
25- 3

2-27
25-33
33-15
27- 9

30- 7
31-18
26- 28
15- 8
36- 2

37- 8
30-17
27- 8
20- 26

37-14
29-19
27-13
11-37

9-14

16- 9
8- 9
30- 20
2-10

34-13
8-10
5- 2

29-34

38- 6

11-17
37-38
26- 2
16- 38

27- 3
9-32
22- 9
31-17
24-16

29-26
2-19
10-38
11-31

22- 8
3-17
25-30
23-24
33-37

30- 31
29-16
34-23
21- 1

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned
Manually assigned

BLS-2023/PRO 35.03.16 licensed to Douglas Bohannon
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42
Wk10 10/31 1-32 5-3 18- 4 19-14 22-25 28-35 30-29 37- 7 24- 6 Manually assigned
Wk11 11/07 1-5 6-36 38-12 25-13 23-7 16-33 3- 9 15-21 34-30
Wk12 11/14 25-19 8-20 16- 5 12-37 4-36 29-15 24-30 3- 9 34-17 Manually assigned
Wk13 11/21 15-28 37-25 4-20 7-17 18-19 8-26 6- 9 10-24 30-16 Manually assigned
Wk14 11/28 12- 8 37-33 36-10 17-29 30-22 13-31 34- 3 9-21 2-38 Manually assigned

Wk15 12/05 29- 9 22-38 23-32 3-27 14-28 25- 4 26- 5 6-18 37-17 Manually assigned
Wk16 12/12 31-38 3- 9 23-27 14- 4 26- 6 30-17 19-34 28-12 16- 5 Manually assigned
Wk17 12/19 8-16 7-28 36-18 13-11 37-22 24-20 35-31 9- 2 29-15 Manually assigned
Wk18 12/26 25-34 7-18 5-8 11-20 28-22 36-31 13-37 2-35 15-10 Manually assigned
Wk19 01/02 4-14 17-12 26- 6 33-5 7-25 19-16 22-34 11-20 30-18 Manually assigned

Wk20 01/09 7-20 33- 6 34-25 19- 8 16-28 13-30 2-22 18-36 29-24 Manually assigned
Wk21 01/16  4- 5 26-12 7-20 6-25 19-13 33-16 34-28 8-22 2-30 Manually assigned
Wk22 01/23 20- 7 26-12 22- 6 29-14 13-23 25- 9 11- 3 32-34 24-31

Wk23 01/30 21-14 7- 8 32-11 27-36 10- 6 33-26 38- 4 2-30 12-22 Manually assigned
Wk24 02/06 20-32 28-14 23- 5 15-35 3-29 8-30 18-22 9-10 4-25 Manually assigned

Wk25 02/13 36-34 33-9 24-26 31-1 21-38 2-5 12-19 20-10 3-37 Manually assigned
Wk26 02/20 2- 3 22-8 19-17 4-15 37-10 30-29 13-35 9-27 25- 7 Manually assigned
Wk27 02/27 25- 4 19-37 30-15 8-35 10-27 29-24 36-28 13-34 9-32 Manually assigned
Wk28 03/06 34-27 29-32 13-31 9-11 7-36 16-23 18-33 26-38 1-21 Manually assigned
Wk29 03/13 19-30 4- 5 14- 6 3515 17- 8 25-37 27-10 32-34 29-11 Manually assigned

Wk30 03/20 13- 1 18-24 36-23 26-33 38-21 12-20 28- 4 19- 6 22- 2 Manually assigned
Wk31 03/27 10-19 5- 3 30-17 15- 2 14-31 37- 8 11-16 9-29 34-35 Manually assigned
Wk32 04/03 29- 2 31-24 16-35 27-13 25-23 36- 1 18-38 26-33 32-21 Manually assigned
Wk33 04/10 36- 1 18-38 26-33 32-21 12-20 4-28 10-15 14- 3 30- 6



